
 

 

 

Bus No 1 

   

Morning 

Stop Name Pickup Drop 

Imperial Square 7:55 AM 11:50 AM 

Rosa Elite 7:58 AM 11:52 AM 

Lodha Splendora 8:00 AM 11:55 AM 

Vihang Hills 8:15 AM 11:45 AM 

Godrej Emerald 8:15 AM 11:47 AM 

 

 
  

Afternoon 

Stop Name Pickup Drop 

Imperial Square 12:10 PM 6:20 PM 

Rosa Elite 12:13 PM 6:22 PM 

Lodha Splendora 12:15 PM 6:25 PM 

Vihang Hills 12:20 PM 6:30 PM 

Godrej Emerald 12:22 PM 6:32 PM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Bus No 2 

   

Morning 

Stop Name Pickup Drop 

Puranik City 8:15 AM 11:45 AM 

Puranik Reserva 8:20 AM 11:50 AM 

Anand Nagar 8:00 AM 12:00 PM 

Cosmos Jewels 8:05 AM 12:05 PM 

Parkwoods 8:10 AM 12:10 PM 

Haware City 7:55 AM 12:15 PM 

Puranik Hometown 8:15 AM 12:20 PM 

Cosmos Hawaiian 8:10 AM 11:55 PM 

Harmony 8:20 AM 12:25 PM 

 

 
  

Afternoon 

Stop Name Pickup Drop 

Puranik City 11:45 AM 6:30 PM 

Puranik Reserva 11:50 AM 6:35 PM 

Anand Nagar 12:00 PM 6:40 PM 

Cosmos Jewels 12:05 PM 6:45 PM 

Parkwoods 12:10 PM 6:50 PM 

Haware City 12:15 PM 6:55 PM 

Puranik Hometown 12:25 PM 7:00 PM 

Harmony 12:30 PM 6:20 PM 

 



 

 

Bus No 3 

   

Morning 

Stop Name Pickup Drop 

Vijay Garden  7:40 AM 11:45 AM 

Lalani Residency 7:42 AM 11:47 AM 

Rosa Bella 7:43 AM 11:47 AM 

Waghbil 7:45 AM 11:50 AM 

Hiranandani 7:50 AM 11:55 AM 

Kanchanpushp Complex 7:50 AM 11:55 AM 

Lodha Amara 7:55 AM 12:10 PM 

Balkum 8:00 AM 12:15 PM 

 

 
  

Afternoon 

Stop Name Pickup Drop 

Vijay Garden  11:45 AM 6:25 PM 

Lalani Residency 11:47 AM 6:27 PM 

Rosa Bella 11:47 AM 6:27 PM 

Waghbil 11:50 AM 6:30 PM 

Kanchanpushp Complex 11:50 AM 6:30 PM 

Hiranandani 12:00 PM 6:35 PM 

Lodha Amara 12:10 PM 6:45 PM 

Balkum 12:15 PM 6:50 PM 

 


